930002763
930002768
930002785
930002750
930002765
930002759
930002745
930002743
930002767
930002775
930002761
930002780
930002772
930002781
930002740
930002741
930002762
930002753
930002752
930002783

ABODEWARES

AIMEE MAYOR

APPLE PAPER CONVERTING INC.
COASTAL HOT SPRING SPAS, INC.
ELLISON DANCE

ENDZONE CONSULTING

FAUSTO FLORES JR HEATING & A/C
FRANCISCO ESPINOZA DRYWALL
G & M SENIOR CAREGIVING SERVICES
HEATHER EQUITZ PHOTOGRAPHY
JMD

NENAS WAXING

PEREZ CAR DATAIL

SILVERADO STAGES SC, LLC

SSR ENGINEERING, INC.

STAR CLEANERS

SUNSTONE DESIGN

VENEGAS CATERING

VY LUU THAO NGUYEN

X EQUIPMENT, INC.

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
2/28/2017

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

408 ARMSTRONG DR

620 N ROSE DR

560 S JEFFERSON ST

735 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
155 S ANGELINA DR #127
602 HEATHER AVE

1431 ANNAJEANE DR

921 EASTON ST

327 S MCCARRON ST

1553 ISMAIL PL

350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #16
1273 E IMPERIAL HWY

421 RAMONA ST #C

701 FEE ANA ST

950 FEE ANA ST SUITE A
1237 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
221 WILSON AVE

1744 SPAHN LN

310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1508 FISHER CIR

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2405
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6824
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6032
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3228
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3419
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5497
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6755
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4942
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2852
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2501

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

(714) 485-6912
(714) 225-5775
(714) 632-3195
(714) 693-3404
(714) 628-6851
(714) 394-3738
(714) 357-4546
(909) 874-1482
(714) 797-5635
(714) 488-7055
(310) 702-9667
(310) 882-1848
(714) 984-7932
(805) 545-8400
(714) 229-9020
(714) 993-9544
(714) 595-7990
(714) 392-5770
(714) 577-0005



