

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002763	ABODEWARES	12/31/2016	408 ARMSTRONG DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2405	Active	(714) 485-6912
930002768	AIMEE MAYOR	12/31/2016	620 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	Active	(714) 225-5775
930002785	APPLE PAPER CONVERTING INC.	12/31/2016	560 S JEFFERSON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6617	Active	(714) 632-3195
930002750	COASTAL HOT SPRING SPAS, INC.	12/31/2016	735 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6824	Active	(714) 693-3404
930002765	ELLISON DANCE	12/31/2016	155 S ANGELINA DR #127	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6032	Active	(714) 628-6851
930002759	ENDZONE CONSULTING	12/31/2016	602 HEATHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3228	Active	(714) 394-3738
930002745	FAUSTO FLORES JR HEATING & A/C	2/28/2017	1431 ANNAJEANE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3419	Active	(714) 357-4546
930002743	FRANCISCO ESPINOZA DRYWALL	12/31/2016	921 EASTON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7006	Active	(909) 874-1482
930002767	G & M SENIOR CAREGIVING SERVICES	12/31/2016	327 S MCCARRON ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5497	Active	(714) 797-5635
930002775	HEATHER EQUITZ PHOTOGRAPHY	12/31/2016	1553 ISMAIL PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8401	Active	(714) 488-7055
930002761	JMD	12/31/2016	350 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #16	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6504	Active	(310) 702-9667
930002780	NENAS WAXING	12/31/2016	1273 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	Active	(310) 882-1848
930002772	PEREZ CAR DETAILED	12/31/2016	421 RAMONA ST #C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5941	Active	(714) 984-7932
930002781	SILVERADO STAGES SC, LLC	12/31/2016	701 FEE ANA ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6706	Active	(805) 545-8400
930002740	SSR ENGINEERING, INC.	12/31/2016	950 FEE ANA ST SUITE A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6755	Active	(714) 229-9020
930002741	STAR CLEANERS	12/31/2016	1237 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	(714) 993-9544
930002762	SUNSTONE DESIGN	12/31/2016	221 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4942	Active	(714) 595-7990
930002753	VENEGAS CATERING	12/31/2016	1744 SPAHN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2852	Active	(714) 392-5770
930002752	VY LUU THAO NGUYEN	12/31/2016	310 E ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6507	Active	(714) 577-0005
930002783	X EQUIPMENT, INC.	12/31/2016	1508 FISHER CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2501	Active	